2023-24 Wentworth Institute of Technology (CCC) Scoring
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Player Name
Nikolas Sombrowski
Desmond Johnson
Nolan Lowe
Mitch McGinn
Brendan Young
Joshua Fausett
Jacob Shankar
Charlie Reid
George Weiner
Dane Probe

lan Worthley
Cade Penney
Ethan Lim

Seth Robinson
Travis Marchant
Owen Rudicus
Matthew Smoliga
Gary Claps

Willie O'Brien
Nick Cullinan
Cole Paredes
Nick Bosch
Connor Carbo
William Oliver
Jack McGovern

Goaltenders
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Player Name
William Oliver
Jack McGovern

Pos| GP
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12 18| 19| -4
8| 15| 39 -13
7| 13 8| -4
9| 13| 26| -1
6| 12| 17, -6
5 10 14| -8
5 10 14| -1
7 10 14| -3
8| 10| 12 -15
4 7 30 -4
5 7 4, 5
6 7 32| -7
6 7 8| -5
1 4 4 1
2 4 -2
2 4, 20| -9
3 4 4 1
1 3 4, -4
3 3 6| -1
0 2 4 -5
0 2 0 -5
1 1 11 1
0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace

2001-01-18
2002-05-26
2001-07-26
2000-10-16
1998-12-15
1999-05-25
1999-03-22
1999-05-11
2000-09-26
2003-07-16
2002-07-10
2001-03-23
2002-08-11
2002-09-13
2001-04-24
1999-12-30
1999-02-07
2002-09-08
2001-11-09
2001-02-20
2001-11-05
2001-01-03
1999-09-14
1999-10-19
2001-10-19

22
21
22
22
24
24
24
24
22
20
21
22
21
20
22
23
24
20
21
22
21
22
23
23
21

Fernie, BC
Phoenix, AZ
Toronto, ONT
Salem, NH
Lefroy, ONT

Prescott, ONT
Marshfield, MA
Wayne, NJ
Calgary, ALTA
Saugus, MA
White Rock, BC
Miami, FL
Haverhill, MA
Londonderry, NY
Duxbury, MA
Glenview, IL
Norwalk, CT
Stoneham, MA
Ridgefield, CT
Norwalk, CT
Highland Falls, NY
Berlin, VT
Chesterfield, MO
Waterdown, ONT

SO | GA Saves SvPct
124 0.912
684 0.907

0 12
0 70

Statistics as of May 22, 2024

Hgt

6.00
5.10
5.11
5.09
5.09
5.09
6.01
6.02
6.00
5.10
6.01
5.11
6.00
5.10
6.03
6.02
6.02
5.09
5.11
6.00
5.09
6.02
6.00
6.03
6.03

Wagt
180
180
175
175
180
190
195
205
200
170
175
160
190
175
175
195
195
175
175
170
178
200
165
180
195



